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Tools

SRC-2607

RRC-1900

RRC-1909

SRC-1998

SRC-3000

MRC-3000 Engine Rotator Tool - Midget
RRC-1900 Snout Locking Ring Tool
RRC-1907 O-Ring for Threaded Plug (RRC-1908)
RRC-1908 Threaded Plug to Accept Kwik Fill Connector
RRC-1909 Threaded Plug w/ Kwik Fill Oil Connector 

Assy. w/ Covers
RRC-1910 Kwik Fill Oil Connector Assy. w/ Covers

RRC-1911 Female Kwik Fill w/ Cover
RRC-1912 Male Kwik Fill w/ Cover
RRC-1913 Plastic Plug/Cap for Kwik Fill
SRC-1998 Spindle Nut Wrench
SRC-2607 Rear Axle Nut Wrench w/ L.W. Adaptor
SRC-2608 3" Aluminum Hex Socket
SRC-3000 Engine Rotator Tool - Sprint

EZ Push Wheel 
makes moving 
your car a one 
man job.

Always remember to remove 
the spark plugs 
before using the 
engine rotator turn 

over tool.

SPLINE’s 
tip

https://www.carid.com/diversified-machine/
https://www.carid.com/racing-gear.html

