Diversified Racing Components 2016 PRODUCT GUIDE

Tools





MRC-3000	Engine Rotator Tool - Midget	RRC-1911	Female Kwik Fill w/ Cover	
RRC-1900	Snout Locking Ring Tool	RRC-1912	Male Kwik Fill w/ Cover	
RRC-1907	O-Ring for Threaded Plug (RRC-1908)	RRC-1913	Plastic Plug/Cap for Kwik Fill	
RRC-1908	Threaded Plug to Accept Kwik Fill Connector	SRC-1998	Spindle Nut Wrench	
RRC-1909	Threaded Plug w/ Kwik Fill Oil Connector	SRC-2607	Rear Axle Nut Wrench w/ L.W. Adaptor	
	Assv. w/ Covers	SRC-2608	3" Aluminum Hex Socket	
RRC-1910	Kwik Fill Oil Connector Assy. w/ Covers	SRC-3000	Engine Rotator Tool - Sprint	
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	,		,	

Always remember to remove the spark plugs before using the engine rotator turn over tool.

#DMIIDOESITBETIR